PHOTOSWITCHR Photoelectric Sensors
45MLA
Measuring Arrays and Controllers
1--160 Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs.
Preferred availability cat. nos. are printed in bold.
Description
The Allen-Bradley 45MLA is a
measurement sensor that utilizes an

1--165Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs.
Preferred availability cat. nos. are printed in bold.
Product Selection
Arrays
No. of Beams
A
Housing Height
[mm (in.)]
B
Sensing Height
[mm (in.)]
Beam Spacing
[mm (in.)]
Length x Width
[mm (in.)] Cat. No.
30 320 (12.6) 300 (11.8) 10 (0.39) 20 x 16 (0.79 x 0.62) 45MLA--AT0300P10
60 630 (24.4) 600 (23.6) 10 (0.39) 20 x 16 (0.79 x 0.62) 45MLA--AT0600P10
90 920 (36.2) 900 (35.4) 10 (0.39) 20 x 16 (0.79 x 0.62) 45MLA--AT0900P10
120 1220 (48.0) 1200 (47.2) 10 (0.39) 20 x 16 (0.79 x 0.62) 45MLA--AT1200P10
36 920 (36.2) 900 (35.4) 25 (0.98) 20 x 16 (0.79 x 0.62) 45MLA--AT0900P25
48 1220 (48.0) 1200 (47.2) 25 (0.98) 20 x 16 (0.79 x 0.62) 45MLA--AT1200P25
Controllers Accessories
Description Cat. No. Description Cat. No.
I/O Model 45MLA--CTRL Flat mounting kit (four pieces/set) 445L--AF6145
RS485 45MLA--CTRL--485 180° adjustable mounting kit